IDG Open & Championship Dressage Show
Sunday, September 26, 2021 - Sunday, September 26, 2021

Class 1
Time
09:30
09:37
09:44
09:51

Class 3
Time
11:05
11:12
11:19
11:26
11:33

Class 5
Time
11:45

Class 6
Time
12:00
12:07
12:14
12:21

Class 7
Time
12:00
12:07
12:14
12:21
12:28

BD Intro B
Bridle No

BD Intro C Cham
Bridle No

36

35

29

BD Prelim 12 (Re
Bridle No

BD Prelim 19 Ch:
Bridle No

4

11

15

18

8

6

35

32

BD PYO
Bridle No
23

BD Novice 27
Bridle No

1

5

23

24

BD Novice 37(a)
Bridle No

Rider

Horse

Ashlie Jackman-Ju Nellie

Helen Bull

Dungaire Lily

Amy Lodowski-Hils The Spartan King

Trudi Gasser

Rider
Claire Matheson
Gracie Harding

Cill Cars

Horse
Boris
Gentle Soul

Ashlie Jackman-Ju Nellie

clare mowbray
Helen Bull

Moon
Dunguaire Lily

Caroline Bairstow Harley

Claire Matheson

Gemma Harding

Rider

Claire Matheson
Trudi Gasser
Esther Bush
Chad Blyth
Claire Matheson

Rider

Norman
Gentle Smurf

Horse
Norman
Cill Cars
Sylvester
Dublin
Boris

Horse

Rebecca Devonpor Rhiedol Jubilee

Phi Piper
Linda Gleeson
Nicola Gomm
Emily Lambert
clare mowbray
Gracie Harding
Helen Bull

Rider
Chad Blyth

Rider

Janet Keeley
Claudia Goldie
Chad Blyth
Tracy Patient

Rider

Emily Lambert
Lydia Sharp
Sophie Wheeler
Claire Matheson
Janet Keeley

Middlebrook Pablo III
Buddy Bear
DelLaroche Charming
Roli

Moon

Gentle Soul
Templebready Billy

Horse
Parker

Horse

Elegant Lady
Furst Fandango
Parker

Next Man In

Horse

Roli

Newbridge Silver
Dave

Billy Granola
Elegant Lady

Owner

Ashlie Jackman-Juler
Helen Bull

Diane Hilsdon

Trudi Gasser

Owner

Louise Hadley
Gracie Harding
Ashlie Jackman-Juler
clare mowbray
Helen Bull

Jackie Brown

Sarah Ingram
Gemma Harding

Owner

Sarah Ingram
Trudi Gasser
Esther Bush
Siobhain O’riordan
Louise Hadley

Owner

Rebecca Devonport
Phi Piper

Linda Gleeson
Nicola Gomm
Emily Lambert
clare mowbray
Gracie Harding
Helen Bull

Owner
Chad Blyth

Owner
Janet Keeley
Clare Goldie
Chad Blyth
Katie Walsh

Owner

Emily Lambert
Lydia Sharp
Wayne Willoughby
Matheson Claire
Janet Keeley

Judge/s
Section
Open
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted

Judge/s
Section
Open
Restricted
Open
Open
Restricted
Restricted
Open
Restricted

Judge/s
Section
Open
Restricted
Restricted
Open
Open

Judge/s
Section
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Open
Open
Open
Restricted
Restricted

Judge/s
Section
Restricted

Judge/s
Section
Open
Open
Open
Open

Judge/s
Section
Restricted
Open
Open
Open
Open

Score
154.0
156.5
154.0
150.0

Score
160.0
158.5
155.5
151.0
155.0
156.0
164.0
151.0

Score
190.5
170.5
196.0
174.0
187.0

Score
153.5
154.5
154.5

148.5
162.5
157.0
145.0

Score
176.0

Score
183.0
187.0
183.0
198.0

Score
172.5
186.0
162.5
188.0
172.0

Collectives
67.0
68.0
67.0
64.0

Collectives
71.0
68.0
67.0
64.0
66.0
66.0
72.0
64.0

Collectives
72.0
63.0
73.0
64.0
70.0

Collectives
64.0
64.0
65.0

62.0
67.0
66.0
60.0

Collectives
80.0

Collectives
52.0
54.0
53.0
54.0

Collectives
49.0
55.0
49.0
56.0
52.0

%

66.96 %
68.04 %
66.96 %
65.22 %

%
69.57 %
68.91 %
67.61 %
65.65 %
67.39 %
67.83 %
71.3 %
65.65 %

%

70.56 %
63.15 %
72.59 %
64.44 %
69.26 %

%

63.96 %
64.38 %
64.38 %

61.88 %
67.71 %
65.42 %
60.42 %

%
76.52 %

%

65.36 %
66.79 %
65.36 %
70.71 %

%
63.89 %
68.89 %
60.19 %
69.63 %
63.7 %

Section Pl Member Rates Applied
1 No

1 Yes
2 No
3 Yes

Section Pl Member Rates Applied

2 Yes
1 No
3 No
4 Yes
3 Yes
2 No
1 Yes
4 No

Section Pl Member Rates Applied

1 Yes
2 Yes
1 No

3 Yes
2 Yes

Section Pl Member Rates Applied
4 Yes
3 Yes
2 No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes

vl= =N

Section Pl Member Rates Applied
1 Yes

Section Pl Member Rates Applied
4 Yes

2 No
3 Yes
1 No

Section Pl Member Rates Applied
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
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12:35

Class
Time
13:00

Class
Time

13:10
13:17
13:24
13:31
13:38
13:45

Class
Time

14:00
14:07
14:14

Class
Time

14:00
14:07

Class
Time

14:27
14:34
14:41
14:48
14:55
15:02

Class
Time
15:15

Class
Time
15:28
15:35
15:42
15:49

Class
Time
16:03

BD E44
Bridle No
10

BD E53 Champio
Bridle No

BD PYO
Bridle No
1

22

24

BD M63
Bridle No
7

9

BD M73 Champic
Bridle No

3

7

9

14

19

25

BD AMS85
Bridle No
17

BD AM91 Champ
Bridle No

BD PYO
Bridle No
9

Claudia Goldie

Rider
Sue Kennedy

Rider

Faye Richardson
Chloe De Grave
Lydia Sharp
Sophie Wheeler
Sue Kennedy
Yvonne Lay

Rider

Janet Keeley
Siobhain O’riordan
Tracy Patient

Rider
Rachel Elliott
Sheena Grierson

Rider

Faye Richardson
Rachel Elliott
Sheena Grierson
Fiona Smith
Joan Trueman
Stacey Campbell

Rider
Olivia Steans

Rider

Fiona Smith
Olivia Steans
Stacey Campbell
Sheena Grierson

Rider
Sheena Grierson

Furst Fandango

Horse
Express Cargo

Horse

Ted

Bertie
Newbridge Silver
Mac

Express Cargo
Tyersal Legend

Horse
Elegant Lady
Dublin
Next Man In

Horse
Hooky Gold
Rewarding Glance

Horse

Ted

Hooky Gold
Rewarding Glance
Yo Cautivo
Update Yin

Zafiro LXXIII

Horse
grafik 11

Horse

Yo Cautivo

grafik 11

Zafiro LXXIII
Rewarding Glance

Horse
Rewarding Glance

Clare Goldie

Owner
Sue Kennedy

Owner

Faye Richardson
Chloe De Grave
Lydia Sharp
Sophie Wheeler
Sue Kennedy
Yvonne Lay

Owner

Janet Keeley
Siobhain O’riordan
Katie Walsh

Owner
Rachel Elliott
Sheena Grierson

Owner

Faye Richardson
Rachel Elliott
Sheena Grierson
Fiona Smith
Joan Trueman
Stacey Campbell

Owner
David Steans

Owner

Fiona Smith
David Steans
Stacey Campbell
Sheena Grierson

Owner
Sheena Grierson

Restricted

Judge/s
Section
Restricted

Judge/s
Section
Restricted
Open
Restricted
Open
Restricted
Open

Judge/s
Section
Restricted Novice
Restricted

Open Elementary

Judge/s
Section
Restricted
Open

Judge/s
Section
Restricted
Restricted
Open
Open
Open
Open

Judge/s
Section
Open

Judge/s
Section
Open
Open
Open
Open

Judge/s
Section
Open Medium

161.5

Score
167.5

Score
224.0
218.0
223.5
225.0
215.0
0.0

Score
117.5

169.5

Score
193.0
210.0

Score

211.0
234.5
202.5
202.0
197.5

Score
231.0

Score
236.0
259.0
203.0
239.5

Score
196.5

45.0

Collectives
54.0

Collectives
52.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
51.0

Collectives
60.0

86.5

Collectives
55.0
59.0

Collectives

51.0
55.0
47.0
45.0
49.0

Collectives
42.0

Collectives
48.0
54.0
40.0
50.0

Collectives
97.5

59.81 %

%
67 %

%

65.88 %
64.12 %
65.74 %
66.18 %
63.24 %

%
65.28 %

65.19 %

%
66.55 %
72.41 %

%

62.06 %
68.97 %
59.56 %
59.41 %
58.09 %

%
67.94 %

%

60.51 %
66.41 %
52.05 %
61.41 %

%
75.58 %

Section Pl Member Rates Applied
1 Yes

Section Pl Member Rates Applied
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
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Section Pl Member Rates Applied
1 Yes
w Yes
1 No

Section Pl Member Rates Applied
1 No
1 Yes

Section Pl Member Rates Applied
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

A WNRH =

Section Pl Member Rates Applied
1 No

Section Pl Member Rates Applied
3 Yes

1 No
4 Yes
2 Yes

Section Pl Member Rates Applied
1 Yes



